
Madera High School 
2022/2023 boys wrestling schedule 

 
        Day                    Date                                        Opponent                                               Site                                                    Time                  

Wed 11/23/2022 Lemoore Duals Away Lemoore HS 10:00 AM 

Tues 11/29/2022 Madera Duals Home Joe Flores Gymnasium 10:00 AM 

Fri 12/2/2022 Chukchansi Away Madera South 10:00 AM 

Sat 12/3/2022 Chukchansi Away Madera South 10:00 AM 

Sat 12/10/2022 Liberty Away Liberty HS Gym 10:00 AM 

Wed 12/14/2022 Madera South Away Madera South 5:00 PM 

Fri 12/16/2022 Zinkin Away Buchanan HS 10:00 AM 

Sat 12/17/2022 Zinkin Away Buchanan HS 10:00 AM 

Thur 12/22/2022 Lemoore  Away Lemoore HS 9:00 AM 

Wed 1/4/2023 Sanger Away Sanger HS 6:00 PM 

Wed 1/11/2023 Edison Away Edison HS 6:00 PM 

Sat 1/14/2023 Westside Away Firebaugh HS 10:00 AM 

Tues 1/17/2023 Garza Home Joe Flores Gynasium 6:00 PM 

Sat 1/21/2023 Rumble Away Pitman HS 9:00 AM 

Fri 1/20/2023 CIT Away Morro Bay HS 9:00 AM 

Sat 1/21/2023 CIT Away Morro Bay HS 9:00 AM 

Thur 1/26/2023 Inter-squad (SENIOR NIGHT) Home Joe Flores Gynasium 5:30 PM 

Wed 2/1/2023 Bullard  Home Joe Flores Gynasium 6:00 PM 

Fri 2/10/2023 Div II Valley Away Centinial HS TBA 

Sat 2/11/2023 Div II Valley Away Centinial HS TBA 

Fri 2/17/2023 Masters Away Buchanan HS TBA 

Sat 2/18/2023 Masters Away Buchanan HS TBA 

Thur 2/23/2023 State Away Bakersfield TBA 

Fri 2/24/2023 State Away Bakersfield TBA 

Sat 2/25/2023 State Away Bakersfield TBA 
 
 
 
 
 

Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Joe Romine 
Colors:  Blue & White               
Mascot:  Coyote 


